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Classificacio : Lliga Catalana BTT Torrelles de Foix
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Dor

454
371
451
380
387
452
483
375
459
492
455
487
458
464

Dor

Apellidos, nombre

Enric MARTORELL MUSTE
MARC VILANOVA MARSA
SANTI FRANCAS BOIX
Jonatan LARROSA RUANA

Eloi BATLLORI JIMENEZ
Esteban LEIS CES

DIEGO NICOLAS HERRERA
ALBERT GUITERAS VILA
MANOLO MARTINEZ LOPEZ
JORDI GALOFRE VICENTE
JUAN CARLOS DE LA TORRE CARRENO
DANIEL FUENTES CARRILO
Marc SOLA RAMOS

JOFRE CIURANS MALLORQUIN

Apellidos, nombre

Nois Master 30 (MA-30) (4)

MARC VILANOVA MARSA
Jonatan LARROSA RUANA
Eloi BATLLORI JIMENEZ
ALBERT GUITERAS VILA

Nois Master 40 (MA-40) (10)

1 371
2 380
3 387
4 375
1 454
2 451
3 452
4 483
5 459
6 492
7 455
8 487
9 458
10 464

Enric MARTORELL MUSTE
SANTI FRANCAS BOIX

Esteban LEIS CES

DIEGO NICOLAS HERRERA

MANOLO MARTINEZ LOPEZ

JORDI GALOFRE VICENTE

JUAN CARLOS DE LA TORRE CARRENO
DANIEL FUENTES CARRILO

Marc SOLA RAMOS

JOFRE CIURANS MALLORQUIN

Equipo

BSIX

PALLARS CLUB BTT

CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA
MONTBLANC CLUB BTT

BSIX

BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA
BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM
CIM MOIA CLUB CICLISTA

02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA
UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM
GREENSHEEP CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU

Equipo

PALLARS CLUB BTT
MONTBLANC CLUB BTT
BSIX

CIM MOIA CLUB CICLISTA

BSIX

CENTELLES PENYA CICLISTA

BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA

BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM
02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU

CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICLISTA
UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM
GREENSHEEP CLUB CICLISTA

BIKING POINT

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU

Open Natura CE 25/05/2025

Equipo Cat Tiempo Vueltas
MA-40 1:07:58 7
MA-30 1:08:45 7
MA-40 1:08:47 7
MA-30  1:08:49 7
MA-30 1:09:20 7
MA-40 1:09:26 7
MA-40 1:10:31 7
MA-30 1:10:45 7
MA-40 1:11:55 7
MA-40 1:11:56 7
MA-40 1:19:14 7
MA-40 1:19:57 7
MA-40 1:13:01 6
MA-40 1:16:16 6

Equipo Cat Tiempo Vueltas
MA-30 1:08:45 7
MA-30 1:08:49 7
MA-30 1:09:20 7
MA-30 1:10:45 7
MA-40 1:07:58 7
MA-40 1:08:47 7
MA-40 1:09:26 7
MA-40 1:10:31 7
MA-40 1:11:55 7
MA-40 1:11:56 7
MA-40 1:19:14 7
MA-40 1:19:57 7
MA-40 1:13:01 6
MA-40 1:16:16 6

FEDERACIO
CATALAMNA

CICLISME

Pmd
km/h
24.90
24.62
24.61
24.60
24.41
24.38
24.00
23.92
23.54
23.53
21.36
21.17
19.87
19.02
Pmd

km/h

24.62
24.60
24.41
23.92

24.90
24.61
24.38
24.00
23.54
23.53
21.36
21.17
19.87
19.02




